10
33
13
16
85

37
31
40
22
25

26
24
18
29
30
17

Agnico Eagle Mines

Trevali Mining Corp.
Cameco Corp.

lamgold

Torex Gold Resources
Potash Corp. of Saskatchewan
Nevsun Resources

Imperial Metals

Semafo

Tahoe Resources

B2Gold

Yamana Gold

Canadian Natural Resources
Suncor Energy (oil sands only)
Goldcorp

First Quantum Minerals
New Gold

Franco-Nevada Corp.
Wheaton Precious Metals
China Gold Int'l Resources
Eldorado Gold

Turquoise Hill Resources

Gold

Zinc, Lead, Silver
Uranium
Gold

Gold

Potash
Copper, Zinc, Gold
Copper, Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

0il Sands
Qil sands
Gold
Copper, Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold, Silver
Gold

Gold
Copper, Gold

2,913.1
429.3
2,156.9
1,422.3
409.1
4,547.0
375.9
4531
336.4
952.9
829.7
2,343.1
7,072.0
9,586.0
4,446.5
4,299.7
785.1
876.8
1,095.3
535.1
508.4
1,219.5

10,217.4
1,533.1
7,779.8
5,153.1
1,517.4

16,998.0
1,411.2
1,723.8
JFSSStY
4,001.7
3,488.1

11,383.5

40,559.0

56,961.0

28,168.8

28,088.3
5218.5
6,105.8
7,772.3
4,196.3
6,612.3

16,670.5

28.5%
28.0%
27.7%
27.6%
27.0%
26.8%
26.6%
26.3%
25.2%
23.8%
23.8%
20.6%
17.4%
16.8%
15.8%
15.3%
15.0%
14.4%
14.1%
12.8%
7.7%
7.3%





